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Position

Principal

Teacher Sdc-Mm

Rsp

Teacher Sdc-Mm

Teacher

Sdc-Vh

Teacher Sdc-Mm
Teacher-Sdc M/S

Teacher

Orientation & Mobility Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Ms

Teacher

Teacher

Assoc Prin

Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Ms

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tchr-Ecse

Teacher Sdc-Ms

Teacher

Teacher Of The Severely Handic
Resource Teacher-Vapa
Teacher Sdc/Mm

Teacher - Special Day Class

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Summer School
Principal

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Rogers

Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers

Rogers

$137,711

$107,642
$104,593
$102,378
$99,773
$99,405
$98,516
$96,621
$95,833
$95,789
$93,028
$92,754
$92,399
$91,740
$91,631
$88,584
$86,852
$85,142
$83,255
$82,942
$79,005
$78,275
$77,819
$71,021
$69,757
$68,400
$67,746
$66,827
$65,041
$61,418



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher Sdc Ecse
School Secretary

Custodian Il

School Attend Sec/Health Spec

Custodian |

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Comp Supp Tech |l
Permit Teacher

Permit Teacher

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Res Teacher

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant

Library Technology Tech

Student Attendant
Sa

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Sa

Computer Technician |

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers

Rogers

$60,393
$60,324
$55,342
$54,423
$52,863
$49,488
$49,094
$47,729
$46,529
$46,442
$46,387
$41,596
$41,410
$39,258
$37,925
$37,779
$37,627
$37,286
$37,250
$37,180
$36,125
$35,812
$35,147
$34,848
$34,839
$34,375
$33,834
$33,803
$33,789
$33,643
$33,191
$33,144



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Sa

Student Attendant
Sa

Cns Il

Student Attendant
Sa

Sdc-Mm

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Custodian | Sub Custodian
Adapted Aquatics Prog Spec
Sa

Teacher Sdc Ecse
la Il Spec Ed

Sa

Student Attendant
Sa

Sa

Resource Teacher
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Sa

Sa Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers

Rogers

$32,938
$32,663
$32,278
$32,097
$31,704
$31,686
$31,665
$31,502
$31,455
$31,411
$30,841
$30,224
$30,017
$29,934
$29,668
$29,566
$29,155
$29,053
$28,734
$28,554
$27,789
$27,727
$27,085
$27,064
$26,723
$26,632
$26,579
$26,316
$25,688
$25,644
$25,394
$24,909



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sa Vi Student Support
Sa

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers

Rogers

$24,794
$24,726
$24,476
$24,373
$24,169
$23,801



