	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal	Summer School Principal	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$137,711
2.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$107,642
3.	Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$104,593
4.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$102,378
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$99,773
6.	Sdc-Vh		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$99,405
7.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$98,516
8.	Teacher-Sdc M/S		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$96,621
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$95,833
10.	Orientation & Mobility Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$95,789
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$93,028
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$92,754
13.	Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$92,399
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$91,740
15.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$91,631
16.	Assoc Prin		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$88,584
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$86,852
18.	Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$85,142
19.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$83,255
20.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$82,942
21.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$79,005
22.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$78,275
23.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$77,819
24.	Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$71,021
25.	Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$69,757
26.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$68,400
27.	Teacher Of The Severely Handic		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$67,746
28.	Resource Teacher-Vapa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$66,827
29.	Teacher Sdc/Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$65,041
30.	Teacher - Special Day Class		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$61,418

31.	Teacher Sdc Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$60,393
32.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$60,324
33.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$55,342
34.	School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$54,423
35.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$52,863
36.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$49,488
37.	Comp Supp Tech II	Computer Technician I	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$49,094
38.	Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$47,729
39.	Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$46,529
40.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$46,442
41.	Res Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$46,387
42.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$41,596
43.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$41,410
44.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$39,258
45.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,925
46.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,779
47.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,627
48.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,286
49.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,250
50.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$37,180
51.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$36,125
52.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$35,812
53.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$35,147
54.	Library Technology Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$34,848
55.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$34,839
56.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$34,375
57.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,834
58.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,803
59.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,789
60.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,643
61.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,191
62.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$33,144

63.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$32,938
64.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$32,663
65.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$32,278
66.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$32,097
67.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,704
68.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,686
69.	Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,665
70.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,502
71.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,455
72.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$31,411
73.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$30,841
74.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$30,224
75.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$30,017
76.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$29,934
77.	Custodian I	Sub Custodian	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$29,668
78.	Adapted Aquatics Prog Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$29,566
79.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$29,155
80.	Teacher Sdc Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$29,053
81.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$28,734
82.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$28,554
83.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$27,789
84.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$27,727
85.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$27,085
86.	Resource Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$27,064
87.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$26,723
88.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$26,632
89.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$26,579
90.	Sa Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$26,316
91.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$25,688
92.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$25,644
93.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$25,394
94.	Student Attendant	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,909

95.	Sa Vi Student Support	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,794
96.	Sa	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,726
97.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,476
98.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,373
99.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$24,169
100.	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Rogers	\$23,801